
1) JFB 09:00/09:10 19) Ju 13 Lg 12:50

2) JFB Lg 09:20 20) Ju 13 13:00/13:10

3) JMB 09:30/09:40 21) Mä 12 Lg 13:40

4) JMB Lg 09:50 22) Mä 12 13:40

5) JFA 10:00 23) Ju 12 Lg 13:48

6) JFA Lg 10:00 24) Ju 12 13:56

7) JMA 10:15 25) Mä Anf 14:04

8) JMA Lg 10:30 26) Ju Anf 14:12/14:18

9) JF 2.WKE 10:45 27) Nachwuchs 14:25

10) JM 2.WKE 10:45 28) 4er JF 14:55

11) RBL 10:55 29) 4er JM/F 15:03

12) SF/SM 11:00 30) 4er JM 15:10/15:17

13) Mä 14 Lg 11:40 31) 4er Mä 12 15:25

14) Mä 14 11:50 32) 4er Mix 12 15:25

15) Ju 14 Lg 12:00 33) 4er Ju 12 15:33/15:40

16) Ju 14 12:10/12:20 34) 4er Mä 14 16:05

17) Mä 13 Lg 12:30 35) 4er Mix 14 16:13

18) Mä 13 12:40 36) 4er Ju 14 16:20/16:28

Zeitplan



Distanz: 1500m

Startzeit: 09:00 / 09:10

Ruderverein der Heinrich-Schütz-Schule Kassel e.V.

Distanz: 1500m

Startzeit: 09:20

Felina Humke (2010) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Emma Wenige (2010) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Leni Rösener (2010) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Tessa Reichard (2010) RRASS Nienburg

Johanna Klein (2010) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Annabel Coors (2010) Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

Lea Kulikowski (2010) Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

Matilda Lukosch (2010) Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

Yara Ritterbusch (2010) Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

2 - Juniorinnen B Lgw

Luisa Meister (2010) Ratsgymnasium Osnabrück

Finja Becker (2009) Ratsgymnasium Osnabrück

Zoe Steven (2009) Ratsgymnasium Osnabrück

Judith Altemöller (2010) Ratsgymnasium Osnabrück

Maira Hunecke (2009) Vegesacker Ruderverein e.V.

Alida Niehaus (2010) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Elisabeth Glushchenko (2010) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Alina Mory (2010) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Emma Pöttker (2010) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Carolin Hoffmann (2009) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Gabriele Erencaite (2010) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Zoe Gohlke (2010) RRASS Nienburg

Sophie Weber (2009) RRASS Nienburg

Eva Glake (2010)

Emily Mahnke (2010) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

1 - Juniorinnen B
Zoe Rost (2009) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Emma Steinmeier (2009) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Amelie Brink (2010) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Leonie Henß (2010) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden



Distanz: 1500m

Startzeit: 09:30 / 9:40

Distanz: 1500m

Startzeit: 09:50

Distanz: 2000m

Startzeit: 10:00

Emilia Zieba (2008) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Julia Niemann (2008) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Johanna Niemann (2008) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Elin Kowalik (2008) Ruderverein Weser Hameln

Hans Niclas Schüler (2010) Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

5 - Juniorinnen A
Jenna Klein (2007) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Lenie Zimmermann (2008) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Jette Schreiber (2008) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Theo Middendorf (2010) Ratsgymnasium Osnabrück

Tymofii Tulchesvkyi (2010) Ratsgymnasium Osnabrück

Jonathan Budde (2010) Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

Michel Coors (2010) Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

Maximilian Liebeneiner (2010) Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

Julian Würstlin (2010) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Louis Riemer (2010) RRASS Nienburg

Lars Niehold (2009) RRASS Nienburg

Lovis Grotelüschen (2009) SRV Bismarckschule Hannover

Henrik Großkopf (2009) SRV Bismarckschule Hannover

Michael Selinger (2010) Ratsgymnasium Osnabrück

Fabian Neubauer (2010) Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

4 - Junioren B Lgw
Joschua Pönighaus (2010) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Tom Lehzen (2009) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Laurens Sowacki (2009) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Lars Hack (2010) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Tim Reynders (2010) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Max Essig (2009) Ratsgymnasium Osnabrück

Gabriel Kaiser (2010) Ratsgymnasium Osnabrück

Lennard Schneider (2009) RRASS Nienburg

Henning Pruhs (2009) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Linus Feldkamp (2009) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Pino Dartsch (2009) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Leon Decker (2009) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Malte Bierhaus (2010) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Noah Enger (2010) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Nathan Böhne (2010) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Lias Kuna (2010) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Hannes Schreiber (2010) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

3 - Junioren B
Ole Hölscher (2009) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Mats Meier (2009) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Georg Gieseking (2009) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Mikel Kolthi (2010) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden



Distanz: 2000m

Startzeit: 10:00

Distanz: 2000m

Startzeit: 10:15

Distanz: 2000m

Startzeit: 10:30

Distanz: 1000m

Startzeit: 10:45

Ida Huneke (2007) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Jonah Duszat (2008) SRV Bismarckschule Hannover

Leonard Klein  (2008) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

9 - Juniorinnen 2 WKE
Hanna Marzian (2010) Vegesacker Ruderverein e.V.

Charlotte Kruse (2010) Vegesacker Ruderverein e.V.

Jan Koch (2007) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Sönke Kinkelbur (2007) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Malte Hill (2008) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Ture Quernheim (2008) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Jonas Basler (2007) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Jaron Erfurt (2008) Ratsgymnasium Osnabrück

Hinrich Langer (2008) Vegesacker Ruderverein e.V.

Christian Patzer (2007) Vegesacker Ruderverein e.V.

Yaroslav  Zakharov (2008) Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

8 - Junioren A Lgw

Carl-Ludwig Soltau (2007) Ruderverein Weser Hameln

Elias Sander (2007) Osnabrücker RV

Ben Timpe (2007) Osnabrücker RV

Marvin Heise (2007) Osnabrücker RV

Jakob Große-Beilage (2008) Osnabrücker RV

Julian Heise (2007) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Johann Böhne (2008) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Paul Vogelsmeier (2008) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Lukas Normann (2008) RRASS Nienburg

Eric Bergmann (2008) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Franca Lübbing (2007) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

7 - Junioren A
Collin Liebe (2007) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Jan Lehzen (2007) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Jonas Steinmeier (2008) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

6 - Juniorinnen A Lgw



Distanz: 1000m

Startzeit: 10:45

Distanz: 350m

Startzeit: 10:55

Distanz: 1000m

Startzeit: 11:00

Siegerehrung Rennen 1-12 um 11:05

Bjana Kuhn (2000) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Aron Kröhnert (2002) Rudergemeinschaft Angaria e.V.

Dennis Kowalke (1996) Rudergemeinschaft Angaria e.V.

Lukas Schwanke (2003) Osnabrücker RV

12 - Senioren M/F
Anna Vieten (2006) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Leo Koch (2004) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Konrad Holsmölle (2004) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Sadeepa Jagoda (2006) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Friedrich Steffen (1990) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Min-Gyu Im (1998) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Felix Müller (1998) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Aaron Bork (2006) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Vincent Schmitz (1996) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Marius Redecker (1996) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Patrik Schlötel (2000) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Leon Schandl (1998) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Jannik Eilers (1997) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Carl Gieseking (2004) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

11 - Ruder-Bundesliga
Tjark Seele (2005) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Hannes Weide (2003) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Luuk Becker (2010) SRV Bismarckschule Hannover

Paul Sägebarth (2008) SRV Bismarckschule Hannover

Julius Müller-Seils (2009) SRV Bismarckschule Hannover

Hugo Neumann (2008) SRV Bismarckschule Hannover

Paul Karsubke (2007) RR Schaumburgia am Adolfinum Bückeburg

10 - Junioren 2 WKE
Carl-Felix Volger (2008) RRASS Nienburg

Johannes Thomforde (2009) RRASS Nienburg

Arne Germer (2007) RRASS Nienburg

Julius Hennig (2009) SRV Bismarckschule Hannover



Distanz: 1000m

Startzeit: 11:40

Distanz: 1000m

Startzeit: 11:50

Ruderverein der Heinrich-Schütz-Schule Kassel e.V.

Ruderverein der Heinrich-Schütz-Schule Kassel e.V.

Distanz: 1000m

Startzeit: 12:00

Henri Ries (2011) Ratsgymnasium Osnabrück

Joel Klahre (2011) Ruderverein Waltrop

Lennart Baasner (2011) Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

Noah Scherenberg (2011) Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

Frederick Küpker (2011) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Tim Hiersche (2011) Wassersportverein Mülheim (Ruhr) e.V.

Jonas Jungermann (2011) Wassersportverein Mülheim (Ruhr) e.V.

Florian Poets (2011) Wassersportverein Mülheim (Ruhr) e.V.

Arun Singh (2011) Ratsgymnasium Osnabrück

Lasse Schmietendorf (2011) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Paul Duszat (2011) SRV Bismarckschule Hannover

Manuel Triebs (2011) SRV Bismarckschule Hannover

Finn Straub (2011) RR Schaumburgia am Adolfinum Bückeburg

Lenn Vogelsang  (2011) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Nele Jekstat (2011) Ruderverein Waltrop

Sophia Limprecht (2011) Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

15 - Jungen 14 Jahre Lgw
Maximilian Andreas Böttcher (2011) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Florian Günther (2011) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Mia Busch  (2011) Vegesacker Ruderverein e.V.

Marlene Altenburg (2011) Vegesacker Ruderverein e.V.

Alice Schipke (2011) Ruderverein Waltrop

Johanna Link (2011) Ruderverein Waltrop

Martha Woge (2011) Ruderverein Waltrop

Catharina Sommer (2011) SRV Bismarckschule Hannover

Hannah Metzger (2011) SRV Bismarckschule Hannover

Nike Russack (2011) Wassersportverein Mülheim (Ruhr) e.V.

Leona Bohr (2011) Ratsgymnasium Osnabrück

Inneke Schubandt (2011) Ratsgymnasium Osnabrück

14 - Mädchen 14 Jahre
Florentine Ahnefeld (2011) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Sophia Rolke (2011) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Enola Anger (2011)

Josephine Eberhard (2011)

Lilli Busch  (2011) Vegesacker Ruderverein e.V.

Hannah Schneider (2011) Ruderverein Waltrop

Elisa Schuster (2011) Ruderverein Waltrop

Sophia Overthun (2011) Ruderverein Waltrop

Elisabeth Marcinczak (2011) Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

Lisa Ullrich (2011) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Mia Bechstein (2011) Hannoverscher Ruder-Club v. 1880 e.V.

Franziska Rychwalski (2011) Duisburger Ruderverein

Tilda Jebbink (2011) Wassersportverein Mülheim (Ruhr) e.V.

Imke Van Beek (2011) Wassersportverein Mülheim (Ruhr) e.V.

13 - Mädchen 14 Jahre Lgw



Distanz: 1000m

Startzeit: 12:10 / 12:20

Distanz: 1000m

Startzeit: 12:30

Sophie Lueg (2012) Ruderverein Waltrop

Nike Berger (2012) Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

Leni Wehmeier (2012) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Amalia Lucadei (2012) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Antonia Wolf (2012) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Elin Brand (2012) Hannoverscher Ruder-Club v. 1880 e.V.

Johanna Kehbel (2012) Hannoverscher Ruder-Club v. 1880 e.V.

Maxim Semin (2011) Ratsgymnasium Osnabrück

Simon Kaiser (2011) Ruderverein Waltrop

17 - Mädchen 13 Jahre Lgw
Emily Janzen (2012) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Maja Schmietendorf (2012) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Paul Vagt (2011) Hannoverscher Ruder-Club v. 1880 e.V.

Hendrik Bröhl (2011) Wassersportverein Mülheim (Ruhr) e.V.

Serhii Eret (2011) Wassersportverein Mülheim (Ruhr) e.V.

Fynn Sellmann (2011) Wassersportverein Mülheim (Ruhr) e.V.

Tristan Erfurt (2011) Ratsgymnasium Osnabrück

Noah Dubbelmann  (2011) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Henri Wilker (2011) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Laurin Menke (2011) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Welf Tegtmeier (2011) Hannoverscher Ruder-Club v. 1880 e.V.

Oskar Heisterkamp (2011) Hannoverscher Ruder-Club v. 1880 e.V.

Finn Schreiber (2011) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Moritz Wagner (2011) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Filius Laurin Wolff (2011) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Christoph Rast (2011) SRV Bismarckschule Hannover

Anton Korff (2011) SRV Bismarckschule Hannover

Carl Falch (2011) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Maximilian Kromer (2011) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Andreas Krumtung (2011) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Bent Nerge (2011) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Jona Schnepel  (2011) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

16 - Jungen 14 Jahre



Distanz: 1000m

Startzeit: 12:40

Ruderverein der Heinrich-Schütz-Schule Kassel e.V.

Distanz: 1000m

Startzeit: 12:50

Jonas Scherenberg (2012) Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

Mats Weckenbrock (2012) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Paul Klimov (2012) Wassersportverein Mülheim (Ruhr) e.V.

Johannes Plath (2012) Vegesacker Ruderverein e.V.

Anton Kremer (2012) Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

Julius Kulikowski (2012) Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

Henry Schäfer (2012) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Justus Erwin Stumpf (2012) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Julian Wehe (2012) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Henri Wehe (2012) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Flemming Malek (2012) RR Schaumburgia am Adolfinum Bückeburg

Lea Priese (2012) Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

19 - Jungen 13 Jahre Lgw
Janith Vidmin Jagoda (2012) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Mats Juschenko (2012) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Tim Kölling (2012) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Rahel Feldmann (2012) RR Schaumburgia am Adolfinum Bückeburg

Clara Dorschner (2012) Duisburger Ruderverein

Vera Budde (2012) Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

Ida Margenfeld (2012) Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

Carlotta Neubauer (2012) Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

Hannah Marleen Sarach  (2012) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Leyla Wallbaum (2012) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Finja Niehold (2012) RRASS Nienburg

Mila Schachtebeck (2012)

Leni Kluwe (2012) SRV Bismarckschule Hannover

18 - Mädchen 13 Jahre
Veronika Gawrisch (2012) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Milena Knopf (2012) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden



Distanz: 1000m

Startzeit: 13:00 / 13:10

Distanz: 500m

Startzeit: 13:40

Distanz: 500m

Startzeit: 13:40

Distanz: 500m

Startzeit: 13:48

Ruderverein der Heinrich-Schütz-Schule Kassel e.V.

Ruderverein der Heinrich-Schütz-Schule Kassel e.V.

Siegerehrung Rennen 13-20 um 13:15

Mika Opitz (2013) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Maximilian Meyer (2013) RRASS Nienburg

Friedrich Eggelmann (2013) RR Schaumburgia am Adolfinum Bückeburg

Heinrich Starke (2012) DRC Hannover 1884

Svea Tritschoks (2013) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Leni Dubbelmann (2013) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

23 - Jungen 12 Jahre Lgw
Knut Kaatze  (2013) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Finn Lukas Kohnen (2013) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

21 - Mädchen 12 Jahre Lgw
Sophie Habbe (2013) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Jannecke Denger (2013) Hannoverscher Ruder-Club v. 1880 e.V.

Hanna Vennes (2013) Wassersportverein Mülheim (Ruhr) e.V.

22 - Mädchen 12 Jahre
Helena Baumann (2013) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Niklas Amerkamp (2012) Wassersportverein Mülheim (Ruhr) e.V.

Maximilian Schmidt (2012) Wassersportverein Mülheim (Ruhr) e.V.

Paul Ruhl (2012) Vegesacker Ruderverein e.V.

Tom Pieper (2012) Ruderverein Waltrop

Nilo Pfaus (2012) Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

Fabian Simon (2012) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Jan Dietrich (2012) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Carlo Schulz (2011) DRC Hannover 1884

Nick  Schickedanz (2012) Duisburger Ruderverein

Tristan Konstantin Wiesner (2012) Duisburger Ruderverein

Tom Küpke (2012) RRASS Nienburg

Lukas Skwarski (2012)

David Strömer (2012)

Jan Dreßel (2012) RR Schaumburgia am Adolfinum Bückeburg

Johann Dittmann (2012) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

20 - Jungen 13 Jahre
Piet Meier (2012) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Elias Beer (2012) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Timofei Schechelov (2012) RRASS Nienburg



Distanz: 500m

Startzeit: 13:56

Ruderverein der Heinrich-Schütz-Schule Kassel e.V.

Ruderverein der Heinrich-Schütz-Schule Kassel e.V.

Distanz: 300m

Startzeit: 14:04

Melek Rüzgar (2013) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Emilia Kazimli (2014) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Lina Wächter (2013) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Julia Middendorp (2013) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Sophia Langfermann (2014) Hannoverscher Ruder-Club v. 1880 e.V.

Anna Krumtung (2013) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Emma Lipecky (2014) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Marlene Fischer (2014) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Leana Schlothauer (2014) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Henriette Ahnefeld (2014) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Ani-Lilly Becker (2014) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Liv Kolbe (2014) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Maja Buchholz (2013) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Ayanda Ezzeddia (2014) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Zoey-Karise Holloway (2014) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Kian Schoderer (2013) Duisburger Ruderverein

Philipp Tetzlaff (2013) Duisburger Ruderverein

Bjark Behrens (2013) Vegesacker Ruderverein e.V.

Lenn Kania (2013) Ruderverein Waltrop

25 - Mädchen Anfänger

Tristan Uhlir (2013)

Carl Ebert (2013)

Elias Boiting (2013) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Emil Möller (2013) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Henry Janson (2012) DRC Hannover 1884

Jayden Janzen (2013) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Nikita Makschakow (2013) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Jan Lukas Möller (2013) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Kjell Ove Paulsen (2013) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Thore Dannenberg (2013) Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

24 - Jungen 12 Jahre



Distanz: 300m

Startzeit: 14:12 / 14:18

Distanz: 100m

Startzeit: 14:25

Siegerehrung Rennen 21-27 um 14:30

Tom Fiete Kohnen (2018) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Emilian Turkov (2017) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Finn Lipecky (2016) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Gregor Gattermann (2016) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Thea Krumtung (2015) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Carlotta Wagner (2016) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Liv Mogdanz (2014) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Phil Droese (2017) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Tom Sarnetzki (2013) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

David Bierer (2013) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

David Kehbel (2014) Hannoverscher Ruder-Club v. 1880 e.V.

27 - Unser Nachwuchs
Younes Raad (2016) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Theo Völkel (2014) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Toni Vinke (2014) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Niklas Feldkamp (2014) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Tom Huber (2014) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Erik Stieglitz (2013) Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Elias Raad (2013) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Damian Turkov (2013) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Oskar Kleist (2013) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Bela Moelle (2013) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Henri Meiffert (2014) RR Schaumburgia am Adolfinum Bückeburg

Theo Möhring (2013) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Leonard Lambrecht (2013) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Jona Raulwing (2014) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Jan Rasmus (2014) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Matti Krieger (2013) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Leonardo Zimmermann (2014) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Jonathan Dodt (2014) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Maxim Bensel (2013) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Dovydas Erencas (2014) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Luan Mattis Habbe (2013) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

David Ronn (2014) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Levin Jurczok (2013) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Victor Gattermann (2014) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Louan Matteo Renaud (2013) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Jonas Mastel (2014) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

26 - Jungen Anfänger
Hendrik Ortmann (2014) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Niko Eifler (2014) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Jonte Thiemig (2014) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Leon Osso (2014) Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden



Distanz: 1000m

Startzeit: 14:55

Distanz: 1000m

Startzeit: 15:0329 - Mixed-Vierer A/B
Jan Koch (2007), Julian Heise (2007), Emma 

Steinmeier (2009), Gabriele Erencaite 

(2010)

Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Georg Gieseking (2009), Malte Bierhaus 

(2010), Leonie Henß (2010), Emilia Zieba 

(2008)

Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Amelie Brink (2010), Felina Humke (2010), 

Leni Rösener (2010), Franca Lübbing (2007)

Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Alida Niehaus (2010), Elisabeth Glushchenko 

(2010), Carolin Hoffmann (2009), Johanna 

Klein (2010)

Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Julia Niemann (2008), Johanna Niemann 

(2008), Emily Mahnke (2010), Anna Bolika 

(2024)

Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Luisa Meister (2010), Judith Altemöller 

(2010), Finja Becker (2009), Zoe Steven 

(2009)

Ratsgymnasium Osnabrück

Annabel Coors (2010), Lea Kulikowski 

(2010), Matilda Lukosch (2010), Yara 

Ritterbusch (2010)

Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

28 - Juniorinnen-Vierer A/B
Lenie Zimmermann (2008), Jette Schreiber 

(2008), Zoe Rost (2009), Jenna Klein (2007)

Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden



Distanz: 1000m

Startzeit: 15:10 / 15:17

Jan Lehzen (2007), Collin Liebe (2007), Ole 

Hölscher (2009), Sönke Kinkelbur (2007)

Eric Bergmann  (2008), Ole Pipa (2008), 

Linus Feldkamp (2009), Henning Pruhs 

(2009)

Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Mathis Pöttker (2008), Leonard Klein  

(2008), Leon Decker  (2009), Tim Reynders  

(2010)

Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Elias Sander (2007), Ben Timpe (2007), 

Marvin Heise (2007), Jakob Große-Beilage 

(2008)

Osnabrücker RV

Max Essig (2009), Gabriel Kaiser (2010), 

Jaron Erfurt (2008), Michael Selinger (2010)

Ratsgymnasium Osnabrück

Maximilian Liebeneiner (2010), Jonathan 

Budde (2010), Michel Coors (2010), Hans 

Niclas Schüler (2010)

Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

Noah Enger (2010), Tom Lehzen (2009), 

Nathan Böhne (2010), Joschua Pönighaus 

(2010)

Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Paul Vogelsmeier (2008), Malte Hill (2008), 

Ture Quernheim (2008), Lias Kuna (2010)

Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Lennard Schneider (2009), Lukas Normann 

(2008), Arne Germer (2007), Lars Niehold 

(2009)

RRASS Nienburg

Jonah Duszat (2008), Hugo Neumann 

(2008), Julius Hennig (2009), Julius Müller-

Seils (2009)

SRV Bismarckschule Hannover

Henrik Großkopf (2009), Lovis Grotelüschen 

(2009), Paul Sägebarth (2008), Luuk Becker 

(2010)

SRV Bismarckschule Hannover

30 - Junioren-Vierer A/B
Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Mats Meier (2009), Mikel Kolthi (2010), 

Jonas Steinmeier (2008), Johann Böhne 

(2008)

Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden



Distanz: 1000m

Startzeit: 15:25

Distanz: 1000m

Startzeit: 15:25

Jayden Janzen (2013), Finn Lukas Kohnen 

(2013), Wanda Schuh (2013), Sophie Habbe 

(2013)

Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

31 - Mädchen-Vierer 12 Jahre u.j.
Zoey-Karise Holloway (2014), Charlotte 

Kreie (2014), Henriette Ahnefeld (2014), 

Finja Könemann (2014)

Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Ayanda Ezzeddia (2014), Marlene Fischer 

(2014), Emma Lipecky (2014), Leana 

Schlothauer (2014)

Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Ani-Lilly Becker (2014), Melek Rüzgar 

(2013), Maja Buchholz (2013), Marie Döll 

(2013)

Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

32 - Mixed-Vierer 12 Jahre u.j.
Helena Baumann (2013), Svea Tritschoks 

(2013), Nikita Makschakow (2013), Jan 

Lukas Möller (2013)

Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden



Distanz: 1000m

Startzeit: 15:33 / 15:40

Siegerehrung Rennen 28-33 um 15:45

Theo Völkel (2014), Toni Vinke (2014), 

Niklas Feldkamp (2014), Tom Huber (2014)

Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Dovydas Erencas (2014), Luan Mattis Habbe 

(2013), Theo Möhring (2013), Leonard 

Lambrecht (2013)

Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Jona Raulwing (2014), Matti Krieger (2013), 

Damian Turkov (2013), Elias Raad (2013)

Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Jan Rasmus (2014), Bela Moelle (2013), 

Oskar Kleist (2013), Victor Gattermann 

(2014)

Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Thore Dannenberg (2013), Kjell Ove Paulsen 

(2013), Mika Opitz (2013), Knut Kaatze  

(2013)

Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Elias Boiting (2013), Emil Möller (2013), Erik 

Stieglitz (2013), Tom Sarnetzki (2013)

Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

33 - Jungen-Vierer 12 Jahre u.j.
Louan Matteo Renaud (2013), Jonas Mastel 

(2014), Leonardo Zimmermann (2014), 

Jonathan Dodt (2014)

Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

Hendrik Ortmann (2014), Niko Eifler (2014), 

Jonte Thiemig (2014), Leon Osso (2014)

Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden

David Ronn (2014), Ruben Krebs (2014), 

Levin Jurczok (2013), Maxim Bensel (2013)

Bessel-Ruder-Club Minden



Distanz: 1000m

Startzeit: 16:05

Distanz: 1000m

Startzeit: 16:13

Ruderverein der Heinrich-Schütz-Schule Kassel e.V.

35 - Mixed Vierer 13/14 Jahre
Hannah Marleen Sarach  (2012), Maja 

Schmietendorf (2012), Jona Schnepel  

(2011), Bent Nerge (2011)

Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Enola Anger (2011), Mila Schachtebeck 

(2012), David Strömer (2012), Lukas 

Skwarski (2012)

Amalia Lucadei (2012), Antonia Wolf (2012), 

Albert Tross (2024), Andreas Kreuz (2024)

Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Nick Schickedanz (2012), Clara Dorschner 

(2012), Tristan Wiesner (2012), Franziska 

Rychwalski (2011)

Duisburger Ruderverein

Julia Middendorp (2013), Emilia Kazimli 

(2014), Lina Wächter (2013), Leni 

Dubbelmann (2013)

Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Elin Brand (2012), Johanna Kehbel (2012), 

Mia  Bechstein (2011), Jannecke Denger 

(2013)

Hannoverscher Ruder-Club v. 1880 e.V.

Alice Schipke (2011), Johanna Link (2011), 

Martha Woge (2011), Nele Jekstat (2011)

Ruderverein Waltrop

Sophia Limprecht (2011), Elisabeth 

Marcinczak (2011), Julius Kulikowski (2012), 

Jonas Scherenberg (2012)

Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

Hannah Schneider (2011), Sophie Lueg 

(2012), Sophia Overthun (2011), Elisa 

Schuster (2011)

Ruderverein Waltrop

Vera Budde (2012), Ida Margenfeld (2012), 

Carlotta Neubauer (2012), Lea Priese (2012)

Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

34 - Mädchen Vierer 13/14 Jahre
Florentine Ahnefeld (2011), Sophia Rolke 

(2011), Lisa Ullrich (2011), Leyla Wallbaum 

(2012)

Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Veronika Gawrisch (2012), Emily Janzen 

(2012), Milena Knopf (2012), Leni 

Wehmeier (2012)

Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Leni Kluwe (2012), Catharina Sommer 

(2011), Hannah Metzger (2011), Nike Berger 

(2012)

SRV Bismarckschule Hannover



Distanz: 1000m

Startzeit: 16:20 / 16:28

Siegerehrung Rennen 24-36 um 16:35

Phil Frass (2024), Welf Tegtmeier (2011), 

Oskar Heisterkamp (2011), Paul Vagt (2011)

Hannoverscher Ruder-Club v. 1880 e.V.

Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Arun Singh (2011), Henri Ries (2011), Tristan 

Erfurt (2011), Maxim Semin (2011)

Ratsgymnasium Osnabrück

Lennart Baasner (2011), Noah Scherenberg 

(2011), Nilo Pfaus (2012), Anton Kremer 

(2012)

Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V.

Justus Erwin Stumpf (2012), Tim Kölling 

(2012), Julian Wehe (2012), Henri Wehe 

(2012)

Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Paul Duszat (2011), Christoph Rast (2011), 

Manuel Triebs (2011), Anton Korff (2011)

SRV Bismarckschule Hannover

Finn Straub (2011), Jan Dreßel (2012), 

Flemming Malek (2012), Friedrich 

Eggelmann (2013)

RR Schaumburgia am Adolfinum Bückeburg

Johann Dittmann  (2012), Noah 

Dubbelmann  (2011), Fabian Simon (2012), 

Jan  Dietrich (2012)

Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

Henri Wilker (2011), Laurin Menke (2011), 

Lenn Vogelsang  (2011), Frederick Küpker 

(2011)

Ruderriege Carolinum Osnabrück

36 - Jungen Vierer 13/14 Jahre
Carl Falch (2011), Andreas Krumtung (2011), 

Moritz Wagner (2011), Maximilian Kromer 

(2011)

Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Maximilian Andreas Böttcher (2011), Florian 

Günther (2011), Lasse Schmietendorf 

(2011), Filius Laurin Wolff (2011)

Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V. Minden

Elias Beer (2012), Piet Meier (2012), Henry 

Schäfer (2012), Mats Juschenko (2012)


